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AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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eutépa, 14 Sem 2015

680 -
rA 1 673,00 -0,12 673,73 661,80 28.543.611
FTSE 1 196,05 -0,36 196,85 192,71 27.616.227 673.84
FTSEA 1 479,09 -0,38 481,09 471,04 28.069.275 675 2
FTSEM | 837,73 -0,84 847,21 826,96 446.925 7
FTSEB 1 191,12 -7,53 204,98 182,99 12.713.974 \/\\\ 673,00
N A N
670 W \V/ N
AVOSIKEG 48 MTWTLKEG 50
YtaBepég 244 Xwpig Kivnon 162 665 v“v"L\/_,
28.543.611,29 1.036.284,20 27.507.327,09 660 -

FTsEsog 1
ALPHAS509 |
BELAS09 T
EEE509
ELPES09 T
ELLAKTOR {
ETES09
GRIVS09 T
EUROB509 |
EXAES09 T
EYDAP509 T
FRIGO509 |
GEKTERN 1
FFGRP509 T
HTO509 1
INLOT509 T
METKK509 T
MIG509 |
MOH509 |
MYTIL509 T
opPAP509 1
PPAS09 -
pPC509 T
SOLK509 |
TENERGY5 T
TITKs09 1
TPEIRS09
vIios09 |
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ETETN |
nepTn 4

EUR/USD 4
EUR/GBP |
EUR/IPY 4
EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD {
EUR/CAD |
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BIOKA -
BlOsk T
BIS -
BOIY: -
BYTE T
TANAS -
TEBKA -
TEKTEPNA T
rPIB T
AAIOS -
AEH T
APOME
APOYK -
EBPOO |

197,0000
0,1440
8,3500
18,4300
5,2400
1,4400
0,5440
8,5200
0,0390
5,0300
5,5000
1,9700
1,6400

18,9800
7,9800
1,6900
7,3000
0,0800
9,0800
4,7900
7,7400
15,2600
5,2200
1,0300
2,7700

20,1600
0,1130
2,3600

0,0360
0,0550
0,0160

1,1292
0,7336
135,6010
1,0968
1,5816
1,4967

0,3910
0,1090
0,6800
0,9500
0,2690
0,1450
14,9500
0,6760
7,0000
0,3800
1,3200
0,0400
2,3600
0,2500
0,1080
0,7200
0,9760
0,4060
0,5800
0,3500
1,6400
8,3300
2,7000
5,2000
0,1170
0,4350
0,2650

0,13
-4,00
2,08
-0,16
2,75
-1,37
-7,80
5,58
-7,14
2,65
1,48
-2,48
0,61
0,21
1,01
0,60
2,10
-3,61
-0,87
0,42
0,91
0,00
0,97
-2,83
0,73
4,29
-9,60
-0,84

-10,00
-11,29
-11,11

-0,39
-0,18
-0,82
-0,13
-1,09
-0,56

0,00
-16,15
319
0,00
=20
-4,61
0,00
0,00
0,72
0,00
0,00
-2,44
-2,48
0,00
4,85
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,61
3,22
0,00
0,58
=S E7
0,00
-1,85

1.776
17.956
76
2

1.779.512
758.651
2.411.546

1,1289
0,7325
135,5730
1,0964
1,5810
1,4950

17.820
26.097
50
47
1.407
20.552.237
0
30.486
22.927
0
0
508.857
66.870
0
3.650

37.104
25.942
0
401.803
2.068
0
280

192,0000
0,1380
8,0100
18,4300
5,0000
1,3800
0,5100
7,9500
0,0370
4,8000
5,3800
1,9700
1,6200
18,7600
7,8600
1,6800
7,1000
0,0790
9,0100
4,6900
7,6200
15,2600
5,0500
1,0300
2,6900
19,2600
0,1080
2,3600

0,0320
0,0550
0,0150

1,1374
0,7360
137,0650
1,1014

1,6067
1,5059

0,3980
0,1320
0,6800
0,9500
0,2800
0,1510
0,0000
0,6800
7,0400
0,0000
0,0000
0,0420
2,3800
0,0000
0,1080
0,0000
0,0000
0,4060
0,0000
0,0000
1,6500
8,5800
0,0000
5,2200
0,1390
0,0000
0,2650

197,0000
0,1500
8,3500

18,6000
5,2400
1,4400
0,5880
8,5200
0,0410
5,0300
5,5000
2,0200
1,6400

18,9800
8,0000
1,7200
7,3000
0,0820
9,1200
4,7900
7,7400

15,2600
5,2200
1,0300
2,7700

20,1600
0,1240
2,3600

0,0400
0,0620
0,0170

1,1336
0,7350
136,7280
1,0982
1,5990
1,5052

0,3860
0,0910
0,6800
0,9500
0,2520
0,1380
0,0000
0,6650
6,8100
0,0000
0,0000
0,0370
2,3400
0,0000
0,0930
0,0000
0,0000
0,3800
0,0000
0,0000
1,5600
7,8700
0,0000
5,0500
0,1110
0,0000
0,2650

AION
YAAKO
AKPIT
AZTAK
AYK
EATEK
MOTO
KEKP
KEMEN
KAGH
NABI
KAPTZ
OTOEA
BIOZK
TITK

MEIP
OonAn
ETE
ANOA
EYPQB
OTE
AEH
MMEAA
OOrKpPn
EANE
EEE
MOH
MYTIA
TITK

XAG/USD

XAU/USD { 1.105,78
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4

EAANAKTC

{

0,0480
0,0430
0,0270
4,8900
0,4700
0,2110
0,9190
0,3000
1,9500
0,2320
0,1770
3,9700
10,5000
0,1080
20,1800
0,0780

0,1110
7,7500
0,5440
0,1450
0,0380
7,9400
5,2000
8,3500
19,0000
5,1700
18,3500
9,2000
4,8000
20,1800
1,4400

14,42

XPD/USD | 584,15

XPT/USD

EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

{

EAANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT

1+

D Lt RS |

=

955,17

18,3500
0,4500
1,6600
0,4980
0,2110
0,9190
0,9480
9,3300
1,4400
5,1700
0,4700
1,2600
0,9800
0,1520
1,4000
0,5440
2,9200
5,4600
1,4000
0,0380
0,7240
5,0300
0,5760
0,6490
1,0600
0,6030
0,4860

20,00
19,44
17,39
16,15
11,90
9,90
9,67
9,49
8,94
8,92
7,27
5,87
5,00
4,85
4,45
4,00

-11,20
1,04
-7,80
-4,61
-9,52
0,51
0,58
2,08
0,37
1,37
-0,54
0,66
0,42
4,45
-1,37

-1,32
-0,18
-1,82
-1,48

-0,54
0,00
52202
3,75
9,90
0,00
0,85
-0,43
=027/
1,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,66
0,00
-7,80
=il 2)5
0,74
-1,41
-9,52
0,56
2,65
-0,69
0,00
-5,36
0,00
1,89

3.650
17.325
4.000

4.124.984
3.642.792
3.130.483
2.976.671
2.461.805
2.456.747
2.069.803
1.663.317

963.979

672.599

460.951

410.581

372.175

342.915

302.276

14,36
1.103,64
583,64
951,95

2.102
2.628
213.344
131.970
0
0
120
240
10
5.814.489
1.965
13.596
1.997
62.521.023
1
120.319
4.483
2.246
13.881
0
5

0,0480
0,0430
0,0270
4,8900
0,4730
0,2110
0,9190
0,3000
1,9500
0,2550
0,1770
3,9700
10,5000
0,1080
20,1800
0,0780

0,1250
7,7600
0,5880
0,1510
0,0420
8,0200
5,2200
8,3500
19,0000
5,2100
18,6300
9,3300
4,8000
20,1800
1,4500

14,63

0,0480
0,0430
0,0270
4,8900
0,4530
0,2110
0,9190
0,3000
1,9500
0,1850
0,1770
3,9700
10,5000
0,0930
19,2000
0,0780

0,1090
7,5600
0,5080
0,1380
0,0370
7,8100
5,0500
8,0500
18,6700
4,9600
18,2200
9,0000
4,6900
19,2000
1,3900

ABE
rEA
APOME
AETEK
ANEK
MEelp
EYPQB
NAYT
JENTP
ETE
MEBA
IKTIN
ANDA
KAMTM
INTKA

MEelp
ANOA
ETE
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EAANAKT!
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EXAE
SENTP

e i R R R T SR R SR

D D D e

{
£
1
s
{

Silver / $

1.109,87 Gold/$

599,15
973,44

18,6300
0,0000
1,7400
0,4980
0,2110
0,0000
0,9480
9,5500
1,4500
5,2100
0,0000
0,0000
0,9800
0,1520
1,4000
0,5880
2,9400
5,6000
1,4000
0,0420
0,7240
5,0300
0,5820
0,6990
1,1400
0,0000
0,4860

Palladium

Platinium

18,2200
0,0000
1,6100
0,4980
0,2110
0,0000
0,8820
9,3000
1,3900
4,9600
0,0000
0,0000
0,9800
0,1520
1,4000
0,5080
2,8600
5,3100
1,4000
0,0370
0,7240
4,7800
0,5560
0,6490
1,0600
0,0000
0,4860

DJ

DAX

NIKKEI

INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMTM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEX
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NAMWA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBM

0,1090
0,0120
0,1170
0,0380
0,0600
0,1110
0,0380
0,1180
0,1300
0,5440
1,0000
1,0600
0,1450
0,3460
0,3620
0,2690

0,0380
0,1110
0,1450
0,5440
0,0800
0,0400
7,7500
0,1840
5,2000
7,9400
1,4400
8,3500
5,1700
5,0300
0,1300

-16,15 26.097 0,1320
-14,29 27.443 0,0120
-13,97 2.068 0,1390
-13,64 12 0,0380
-13,04 51.555 0,0600
-11,20 35.547.087 0,1250
-9,52  62.521.023 0,0420
=€) 73 40 0,1180
-9,09 94.170 0,1520
-7,80 5.814.489  0,5880
-7,41 2 1,0000
-5,36 13.881 1,1400
-4,61 20.552.237 0,1510
-4,16 4.545 0,3810
-3,98 10.850 0,3690
s 1.407 0,2800
-9,52  62.521.023 0,0420
-11,20 35.547.087 0,1250
-4,61 20.552.237 0,1510
-7,80 5.814.489  0,5880
-2,44 560.619 0,0820
-2,44 508.857 0,0420
1,04 472.341 7,7600
-0,54  465.459 0,1850
0,58 401.803 5,2200
0,51 308.814 8,0200
-1,37 213.344 1,4500
2,08 202.883 8,3500
1,37 131.970 5,2100
2,65 120.319 5,0300
-9,09 94.170 0,1520

{ 16.405,20 -0,17
COMPX | 4.809,00 -0,31
FTSE10({ 6.117,76 -0,62
1 10.199,70 0,75
CAC40 | 4537,45 -0,25

1 17.965,70 -1,63
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1,7000
0,9350
0,2090
0,3620
0,3460
1,8900
3,9700
0,3000
1,9500
1,7200
0,3800
2,5000
0,2200
3,7400
0,3390
3,8600
0,4970
1,8100
0,3440
0,1840
0,6510
2,3700
4,5500
17,3400
0,9300
0,1900
1,2600

-1,16
2,75
0,00
3,98
-4,16
2,58
5,87
9,49
8,94
2,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,08
0,29
-1,78
-0,60
0,00
0,00
0,54
0,00
2,60
-1,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

91.761

10.850
4.545
1.344

465.459
0
66
26.626

o O ©o

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

1,7300
0,9350
0,0000
0,3690
0,3810
2,0000
3,9700
0,3000
1,9500
1,7400
0,3800
0,0000
0,0000
3,8100
0,3590
3,9400
0,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,1850
0,0000
2,3700
4,6500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0910
0,0120
0,1110
0,0380
0,0600
0,1090
0,0370
0,1180
0,1270
0,5080
1,0000
1,0600
0,1380
0,3310
0,3520
0,2520

0,0370
0,1090
0,1380
0,5080
0,0790
0,0370
7,5600
0,1820
5,0500
7,8100
1,3900
8,0500
4,9600
4,7800
0,1270

1,6700
0,9350
0,0000
0,3520
0,3310
1,7500
3,9700
0,3000
1,9500
1,6600
0,3800
0,0000
0,0000
3,7000
0,3390
3,8600
0,4800
0,0000
0,0000
0,1820
0,0000
2,3700
4,5500
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000




ABAN - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 OTOEA T 10,5000 5,00 10 10,5000 10,5000 XAKOP T 10,3450 1,47 905 0,3530 0,3110
AOTOz - 0,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNAIP - 0,1790 0,00 620 0,1790 0,1790 XKPAN - 0,0810 0,00 1.000 0,0810 0,0810
AOYAH - 11,8300 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 MAM - 03200 0,00 33 0,3200  0,3200
AYK T 04700 11,90 492 0,4730 04530 MEIP | 0,1110 -11,20 35.547.087 0,1250  0,1090
MABGIO - 0,4430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 METPO | 3,5500 -0,84 200 3,5800  3,5000
MEBA | 11,0000  -7,41 2 1,0000  1,0000 NAA® | 1,3900 -2,11 752 1,4600  1,3900
MEPKO | 55300  -3,32 100 55300 55300 [MAAIE - 4,8000 0,00 4.206 4,8700  4,6700
METK T 7,3100 2,24 14.967 7,3100  7,1100 MAAKP - 6,0000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MIr { 00800 @ -2,44 560.619  0,0820  0,0790 MMAK - 1,0000 0,00 2 1,0000  1,0000
MIN - 10,2030 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 MPEZT - 3,9000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MAZ J 38000 0,78 3.893 3,8100  3,7600 npPo® T 04940 0,20 595 0,4950  0,4700
MOH T 9,2000 0,66 44.903 9,3300  9,0000 PEBOIA { 0,2800 -1,75 1.110 0,2800  0,2800
MONTA - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 3SAP T 7,900 1,70 1.890 7,1900  6,7700
MoTO T 10,9190 9,67 10 0,9190 09190 SAPAN - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MOYZK - 0,2950 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 SENTP | 01300 -9,09  94.170 0,1520  0,1270
MMEAA T 8,3500 2,08 202.883 83500 80500 :MES - 1,7900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MATK - 0,3100 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 =i - 0,1640 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MYTIA T 4,8000 0,42 78.204  4,8000  4,6900 :MYP - 0,6200 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,9360 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 3OAK T 1,0700 0,94 8.415 1,0800  1,0400
NAYN - 0,2990 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 TENEPr T 12,7900 1,45 22329 2,8200  2,6600
NAYT | 0,1180 9,23 40 0,1180 0,1180  TITK 1 20,1800 4,45 17.325 20,1800 19,2000
NIOYs - 0,2510 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 TITN - 95400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
SYAK - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 YFEIA | 0,1250 -3,85  93.988 0,1310  0,1220
ZYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ODIEP - 0,1570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
0one $ 21,2700 3,23 112 22,4000 21,2700 ®AEZO0 - 3,0000 0,00 350 3,0000  3,0000
OoAn N 15,1000 -0,98 1.006 15,2700 14,8100 OPITO N 1,9800 -1,98 4.515 2,0100 1,9800
oanymn 4 08910 2,73 2.665 0,9300  0,8850 ®PAK - 12,7000 0,00 39.942 2,7300  2,6200
onaAan T 7,7500 1,04 472.341 7,7600 7,5600 oorken T 19,0000 0,37 51.006 19,0000 18,6700
OTE 17,9400 0,51 308.814 80200  7,8100 XAIAE - 1,4100 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AOHNA - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MIFPE - 2,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK T 4,8900 16,15 1 4,8900 4,8900 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTHP 12,4000 -1,64 650 2,4000 2,4000 MEPZ - 0,5400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATTIKA - 0,4620 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPASTOP - 1,4000 0,00 5.711 1,4000 1,4000
HPAK - 1,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA - 6,0600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH T 02320 8,92 37 0,2550 0,1850
KAPEA  — 250,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 5,4900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,4230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 09110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX — 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON - 0,7830 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 0,5000 0,00 500 0,5000 0,5000

ATKPI — 0,0540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYBPK - 10,0090 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 DA — 4,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK 10,0380 -13,64 12 0,0380 0,0380 EYPOM - 0,4400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,3360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT T 00270 17,39 30 0,0270 0,0270  KPEKA - 0,1250 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 THAET - 10,0550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANTEK 0,0190 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 01770 7,27 600 0,1770  0,1770 YAAKO T 10,0430 19,44 1 0,0430 0,0430
ANEK { 0,0600 -13,04 SA8555) 0,0600 0,0600 MENTI - 0,4420 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPO® - 10,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANENO - 10,1900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMONA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AXON - 0,0580 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHP T 0,780 4,00 4.000 0,0780  0,0780
BAPNH - 10,0520 0,00 40 0,0520 0,0520 NIKAXz - 0,0900 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BIOT - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAZAA - 10,1090 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
rEA {00120 -14,29 27.443 0,0120 0,0120 MHrFAZ - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AION T 0,0480 20,00 488 0,0480 0,0480 NPA - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOMIK = 0,3180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MzYzT - 0,0350 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOYPO - 0,2670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ATOK - 10,1280 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EBZ - 0,2000 2,04 1.500 0,2000 02000 3EAO T 0,0650 1,56 21.000 0,0690  0,0600
3,9700 0,0000 0

AAAN - 1,3500  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KoMn - 0,0100  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK - 1,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAKTA 47,5500 -0,66 2 7,5500 7,5500




